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This is an example of a 5 Day Whole School Timetable - Wheelers Hill Primary School 
	Day
	Specialist Area
	9.00                      10.00                11.00
	
	11.30                       12.30                      1.30
	
	2.30                3.30
	

	Monday
	Art
	APT
	1C
	
	2A
	2C
	
	2B
	

	
	PE
	APT
	3C
	
	3A
	3B
	
	5C
	

	
	Music
	APT
	CHOIR
	
	3B
	2B
	
	2A
	

	
	LOTE -Man
	APT
	4A
	
	1B
	1A
	
	1C
	

	
	Library 
	
	
	
	5B
	3A
	
	1A
	

	
	R.E.
	
	
	
	
	Yr4
	
	Yr3 / Prep / Yr6
	

	Tuesday
	Art 
	5A
	5B
	
	5C
	6B
	
	6A
	

	
	PE
	APT
	2A
	
	2C
	2B
	
	5A
	

	
	Music
	3C
	6B
	
	PB
	PC
	
	PA
	

	
	Claire 
	RR
	Preps
	
	RR
	RR
	
	APT
	

	
	LOTE - Fr
	X
	X
	
	4B
	PA
	
	APT
	X
	

	
	Library
	
	6A
	
	3C
	4B
	
	1B
	

	
	R.E
	
	
	
	
	Yr1
	Yr1
	
	Yr2
	Yr 2
	

	Wednesday
	Art  
	APT
	3C
	
	4A
	4C
	
	4B
	

	
	PE
	APT
	5B
	
	PC
	PA
	
	PB
	

	
	Music
	APT
	6A
	
	1B
	1A
	
	1C
	

	
	LOTE - Fr
	APT
	4C
	
	2B
	2A
	
	2C
	

	
	Claire
	Preps
	RR 
	
	RR
	RR
	
	Student
	APT
	

	
	Library
	5C
	3B
	
	Preps
	
	6B
	

	
	R.E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	Art  
	3A
	3B
	
	APT
	X
	X
	
	X
	

	
	PE
	1C
	1A
	
	1B
	6A
	
	6B
	

	
	Music
	4B
	4A
	
	3A
	APT
	
	4C
	

	
	LOTE - Fr 
	5A/B
	5C/6A
	
	6B
	PC
	
	PB
	

	
	LOTE - Man
	5A/B
	5C/6A
	
	6B
	3B
	
	3C
	

	
	Claire
	Preps
	RR
	
	RR
	RR
	
	Year 2 
	

	
	Library
	
	
	LOTE
	4C
	
	4A
	

	
	R.E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Yr 5
	

	Friday
	Art (Meagan)
	1A
	1B
	
	PA
	PB
	
	PC
	

	
	PE 
	APT
	4C
	
	4B
	4A
	
	SPORT
	

	
	Music 
	2C
	5C
	
	5B
	5A
	
	APT
	

	
	LOTE –Man
	EAL
	EAL
	
	EAL
	APT
	
	3A
	

	
	Library
	5A
	1C
	
	2B
	2C
	
	2A
	

	
	R.E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Responsibility for Delivery of AusVELS:
Curriculum planning for delivery of all required strand and sub-strand content and skills at Foundation to Level 6 is managed by:
	
Domain							Delivered through:
 	The Arts							Art
 	Civics and Citizenship						Inquiry
 	Communication						English / Inquiry
 	Design, Creativity and Technology				Art
 	English						 		English/ EAL
 	Health and Physical Education					Health and Physical Education
 	Information and Communications Technology			ICT / across curriculum
 	Interpersonal Development					PE / Inquiry
 	The Humanities							Inquiry
 	The Humanities - Economics					Inquiry
 	The Humanities - Geography					Inquiry
 	The Humanities - History					Inquiry				
 	Languages							French / Mandarin
 	Mathematics							Mathematics
 	Personal Learning						Across the curriculum
 	Science								Science
 	Thinking Processes						Inquiry and across the curriculum
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